
Queensland Under 19 Elite and Para Cyclist State Track Championships
Incorporating Brisbane Classic C2 Para Cyclist Event

Date: Jan 24th – 27th Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Sunday, January 27 2019 1:16:09pm
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Event 75: Elite Men & JM19 Team Pursuit Qualifying
 - Result

1. Balmoral CC 4:40.486
56 Liam WALSH (Balmoral Cycle Club) U19M
48 James MORIARTY (Balmoral Cycle Club) U19M
55 Ethan VIVIERS (Balmoral Cycle Club) U19M
46 Caelan FARLOW (Balmoral Cycle Club) U19M

Lap 1 25.072 25.072 (2)
Lap 2 18.189 43.261 (2)
Lap 4 34.488 1:17.750 (1)
Lap 5 17.520 1:35.271 (2)
Lap 6 17.233 1:52.505 (2)
Lap 7 17.262 2:09.767 (2)
Lap 8 16.994 2:26.761 (2)
Lap 9 17.182 2:43.944 (2)

Lap 10 17.431 3:01.376 (2)
Lap 11 16.872 3:18.248 (3)
Lap 12 16.853 3:35.102 (3)
Lap 13 16.465 3:51.568 (2)
Lap 14 16.297 4:07.865 (1)
Lap 15 16.346 4:24.212 (1)
Lap 16 16.273 4:40.486 (1)

2. Balmoral CC 2 4:44.621 +4.13
100 Gabriel YATES (Balmoral CC)
20 Scott GREEN (Balmoral Cycle Club) EliteM
98 Dave MCADAM (Balmoral CC)
99 Graeme WARD (Balmoral CC)

Lap 1 2:41.936 2:41.936 (3)
Lap 9 17.954 2:59.891 (3)

Lap 11 17.304 3:17.195 (2)
Lap 12 17.305 3:34.501 (1)
Lap 13 16.966 3:51.467 (1)
Lap 14 17.711 4:09.178 (2)
Lap 15 17.826 4:27.005 (2)
Lap 16 17.616 4:44.621 (2)

3. Fit Education 4:45.944 +5.45
94 Chris WEIER (Fit Education)
95 Craig O'CONNELL (Fit Education)
96 Peter NOWILL (Fit Education)
97 Michael O'DONOGHUE (Fit Education)

Lap 1 23.460 23.460 (1)
Lap 2 16.312 39.772 (1)
Lap 3 17.094 56.866 (1)
Lap 5 34.566 1:31.432 (1)
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Lap 6 17.312 1:48.745 (1)
Lap 7 17.933 2:06.678 (1)
Lap 8 17.508 2:24.186 (1)
Lap 9 18.003 2:42.190 (1)

Lap 10 17.642 2:59.833 (1)
Lap 11 17.137 3:16.970 (1)
Lap 12 17.627 3:34.598 (2)
Lap 13 17.693 3:52.291 (3)
Lap 14 17.859 4:10.151 (3)
Lap 15 17.919 4:28.071 (3)
Lap 16 17.873 4:45.944 (3)


